206 Van Vorst Street
Jersey City, NJ
07302 USA
T 201.432.0463
belfuse.com
December 24, 2019
To:  All Bel Fuse Inc. customers
From:  D. Giblin, Product Manager, Circuit Protection
Subject:  Bel Fuse Series EOL
Due to low sales volume, Bel will EOL the attached list of part numbers.  The Last
Buy Date is June 30, 2020, with all orders to be completed and shipped by
September 30, 2020.
There are no replacements for these part numbers.
If you have any questions, please contact your usual Bel support person or me
directly.
Very Truly Yours,
Danny Giblin
Circuit Protection Product Manager
0653R0100-11 MJS 100 mA
0653R0100-12 MJS 100mA
0653R0125-11 MJS 125 mA
0653R0125-12 MJS 125mA
0653R0125-41 MJS 125 mA  SLEEVE
0653R0150-11 MJS 150 mA
0653R0150-12 MJS 150mA
0653R0200-11 MJS 200 mA
0653R0200-12 MJS 200mA
0653R0200-13 MJS 200mA
0653R0250-11 MJS 250 mA
0653R0250-12 MJS 250mA
0653R0250-41 MJS 250 mA  SLEEVE
0653R0250-42 MJS 250 mA  SLEEVE
0653R0300-11 MJS 300mA
0653R0300-12 MJS 300mA
0653R0350-11 MJS 350 mA
0653R0350-12 MJS 350mA
0653R0350-13 MJS 350mA
0653R0350-15 MJS 350mA
0653R0350-41 MJS 350 mA  SLEEVE
0653R0350-42 MJS 350 mA  SLEEVE
0653R0375-11 MJS 375 mA
0653R0400-11 MJS 400 mA
0653R0400-12 MJS 400mA
0653R0400-13 MJS 400mA
0657R0100-11 3JQ 100mA
0657R0100-12 3JQ 100mA
0657R0125-01 2JQ 125mA
0657R0125-11 3JQ 125mA
0657R0125-12 3JQ 125mA
0657R0150-01 2JQ 150mA
0657R0150-11 3JQ 150mA
0657R0200-01 2JQ 200mA
0657R0200-11 3JQ 200mA
0657R0250-01 2JQ 250mA
0657R0250-11 3JQ 250mA
0657R0250-12 3JQ 250mA
0657R0300-01 2JQ 300mA
0657R0300-11 3JQ 300mA
0657R035E-21 3JQ 350mA CUT & FORM
0657R0400-01 2JQ 400mA
0657R0400-11 3JQ 400mA
0658R0100-01 2JS 100mA
0658R0100-11 3JS 100mA
0658R0125-01 2JS 125mA
0658R0125-11 3JS 125mA
0658R0125-12 3JS 125mA
0658R0150-01 2JS 150mA
0658R0200-01 2JS 200mA
0658R0200-11 3JS 200mA
0658R0200-12 3JS 200mA
0658R020M-12 3JS 200mA
0658R0250-01 2JS 250mA
0658R0250-11 3JS 250mA
0658R0250-12 3JS 250mA
0658R025M-12 3JS 250mA
5x15mm Product
MJS 100mA-400mA
3JQ 100mA-400mA
2JQ 100mA-400mA
2JS 100mA-400mA
3JS 100mA-400mA
0658R0300-01 2JS 300mA
0658R0300-11 3JS 300mA
0658R0300-12 3JS 300mA
0658R0350-11 3JS 350 mA
0658R0350-12 3JS 350mA
0658R0350-41 3JS 350mA  SLEEVE
0658R0375-11 3JS 375mA
0658R0375-12 3JS 375mA
0658R0400-01 2JS 400mA
0658R0400-11 3JS 400mA
0658R0400-12 3JS 400mA
0650R0100-12 5HF 100mA
0650R0100-13 5HFP 100 mA
0650R010F-12 5HF 100mA
0650R010Z-12 5HF 100mA
0650R0125-12 5HF 125mA
0650R0125-13 5HFP 125mA
0650R012F-12 5HF 125mA
0650R012Z-12 5HF 125mA
0650R0160-12 5HF 160mA
0650R0160-13 5HFP 160mA
0650R016F-12 5HF 160mA
0650R016Z-12 5HF 160mA
0650R0200-12 5HF 200mA
0650R0200-13 5HFP 200mA
0650R0200-16 5HFP 200MA
0650R020F-12 5HF 200mA
0650R020Z-12 5HF 200mA
0650R020Z-13 5HFP 200mA
0650R0250-12 5HF 250mA
0650R0250-13 5HFP 250MA
0650R0250-16 5HFP 250MA
0650R025F-12 5HF 250mA
0650R025Z-12 5HF 250mA
0650R0315-12 5HF 315mA
0650R0315-13 5HFP 315mA
0650R031F-12 5HF 315mA
0650R031Z-12 5HF 315mA
0651R0080-11 5SF 80mA
0651R0080-13 5SFP 80mA
0651R008F-11 5SF 80mA
0651R008Z-11 5SF 80mA
0651R0100-11 5SF 100mA
0651R0100-13 5SFP 100mA
0651R010F-11 5SF 100mA
0651R010Z-11 5SF 100mA
0651R0125-11 5SF 125mA
0651R0125-13 5SFP 125mA
0651R012F-11 5SF 125mA
0651R012Z-11 5SF 125mA
0651R0160-11 5SF 160mA
0651R0160-13 5SFP 160mA
0651R016F-11 5SF 160mA
0651R016F-16 5SFP 160mA
0651R016Z-11 5SF 160mA
0651R0200-11 5SF 200mA
0651R0200-13 5SFP 200mA
0651R020F-11 5SF 200mA
5x20mm Product
5HF 100mA-315mA
5SF80mA-400mA
0651R020Z-11 5SF 200mA
0651R0250-11 5SF 250mA
0651R0250-13 5SFP 250mA
0651R025F-11 5SF 250mA
0651R025F-16 5SFP 250mA
0651R025Z-11 5SF 250mA
0651R0315-11 5SF 315mA
0651R0315-13 5SFP 315mA
0651R031F-11 5SF 315mA
0651R031F-16 5SFP 315mA
0651R031Z-11 5SF 315mA
0651R0400-11 5SF 400mA
0651R0400-13 5SFP 400mA
0651R040F-11 5SF 400mA
0651R040F-16 5SFP 400mA
0651R040Z-11 5SF 400mA
0652R0100-31 5MT 100mA
0652R0100-33 5MTP 100MA
0652R0125-31 5MT 125mA
0652R0125-33 5MTP 125MA
0652R0160-31 5MT 160mA
0652R0200-31 5MT 200mA
0652R0250-31 5MT 250mA
0652R0250-33 5MTP 250MA
0652R0300-31 5MT 300mA
0652R0375-31 5MT 375mA
0652R0400-31 5MT 400mA
0652R0500-31 5MT 500mA
0652R0500-33 5MTP 500MA
0652R0600-31 5MT 600MA
0652R0600-33 5MTP 600MA
0652R0700-33 5MTP 700MA
0652R0750-31 5MT 750mA
0652R0750-33 5MTP 750MA
0652R0800-31 5MT 800mA
0652R0800-33 5MTP 800MA
0652R1000-31 5MT 1 A
0652R1000-33 5MTP 1A
0652R100P-31 5MT 1 A
0652R100P-33 5MTP 1A
0652R1250-31 5MT 1.25A
0652R125P-31 5MT 1.25A
0652R150P-31 5MT 1.5A
0652R1600-31 5MT 1.6A
0652R160P-31 5MT 1.6A
0652R2000-31 5MT 2 A
0652R2000-33 5MTP 2A
0652R200P-31 5MT 2 A
0652R200P-33 5MTP 2A
0652R2500-31 5MT 2.5A
0652R2500-33 5MTP 2.5A
0652R250P-31 5MT 2.5A
0652R3000-31 5MT 3 A
0652R3000-33 5MTP 3A
0652R300P-31 5MT 3 A
0652R300P-33 5MTP 3A
0652R3150-21 5MT 3.15A 125V
0652R3500-21 5MT 3.5A 125V
0652R3500-23 5MTP 3.5A 125V
5MT 100mA-7A
0652R350P-23 5MTP 3.5A 125V
0652R4000-21 5MT 4 A 125V
0652R4000-23 5MTP 4A 125V
0652R5000-21 5MT 5 A 125V
0652R5000-23 5MTP 5A 125V
0652R500P-23 5MTP 5A 125V
0652R6000-21 5MT 6 A 125V
0652R7000-21 5MT 7 A 125V
0652R7000-23 5MTP 7A 125V
0654R1000-11 5VT 1 A
0654R1000-13 5VTP 1 A
0654R1000-16 5VTP 1A
0654R1250-11 5VT 1.25 A
0654R1250-13 5VTP 1.25 A
0654R1250-16 5VTP 1.25A
0654R125T-11 5VT 1.25 A
0654R1600-11 5VT 1.6 A
0654R1600-13 5VTP 1.6 A
0654R2000-11 5VT 2 A
0654R2000-13 5VTP 2 A
0654R2000-16 5VTP 2A
0654R2000-1A 5VTP 2A
0654R2500-11 5VT 2.5 A
0654R2500-13 5VTP 2.5 A
0654R2500-15 5VT 2.5 A  W/LOCKING
0654R2500-16 5VTP 2.5A
0654R3150-11 5VT 3.15 A
0654R3150-13 5VTP 3.15 A
0654R3150-16 5VTP 3.15A
0654R3150-1A 5VTP 3.15A
0654R4000-11 5VT 4 A
0654R4000-13 5VTP 4 A
0654R5000-11 5VT 5 A
0654R5000-13 5VTP 5 A
0654R5000S11 5VT 5A W/HOLDER
0654R6300-11 5VT 6.3 A
0654R6300-13 5VTP 6.3 A
0654R6300-16 5VTP 6.3A
0651R0080-31 5MF 80 mA
0651R0100-31 5MF 100mA
0651R0100-33 5MFP 100mA
0651R010R-31 5MF 100mA
0651R0125-31 5MF 125 mA
0651R0125-33 5MFP 125mA
0651R0150-31 5MF 150 mA
0651R0200-31 5MF 200 mA
0651R0200-33 5MFP 200mA
0651R0250-31 5MF 250mA
0651R0250-33 5MFP 250mA
0651R025R-31 5MF 250mA
0651R0300-31 5MF 300 mA
0651R0300-33 5MFP 300mA
0654R0080-31 5TT 80 mA
0654R0080-33 5TTP 80mA
0654R0100-31 5TT 100 mA
0654R0100-33 5TTP 100mA
0654R0100-36 5TTP 100mA
0654R010R-31 5TT 100 mA
0654R0125-31 5TT 125 mA
5MF80mA-300mA
5TT80mA-160mA
5VT 1A-6.3A
0654R0125-33 5TTP 125 mA
0654R0150-31 5TT 150 mA
0654R0150-33 5TTP 150 mA
0654R0160-31 5TT 160 mA
0654R0160-33 5TTP 160 mA
0601R0100-33 3AG 100mA
0601R0125-33 3AG 125mA
0601R0150-33 3AG 150mA
0601R0160-33 3AG 160MA
0601R0175-33 3AG 175mA
0601R0187-33 3AG 187mA
0601R0200-33 3AG 200mA
0601R0250-33 3AG 250mA
0601R025R-33 3AG 250mA
0601R0300-33 3AG 300mA
0601R0375-33 3AG 375mA
0601R0400-33 3AG 400mA
0611R0100-33 3AP 100mA
0611R0125-33 3AP 125mA
0611R0200-33 3AP 200mA
0611R0250-33 3AP 250mA
0611R0300-33 3AP 300mA
0611R0375-33 3AP 375mA
0611R0400-33 3AP 400mA
0602R0101-33 3SB 100mA
0602R0121-33 3SB 125mA
0602R0151-33 3SB 150mA
0602R0161-33 3SB 160mA
0602R0181-33 3SB 187mA
0602R0201-33 3SB 200mA
0602R0251-33 3SB 250mA
0602R025R-33 3SB 250mA
0602R0301-33 3SB 300mA
0602R0371-33 3SB 375mA
0602R0401-33 3SB 400mA
0602R0061-33 3SB 63mA
0602R0081-33 3SB 80mA
0612R0121-33 3SBP 125mA
0612R0201-33 3SBP 200MA
0612R0251-33 3SBP 250MA
0612R0301-33 3SBP 300MA
0612R0371-33 3SBP 375mA
0612R0401-33 3SBP 400mA
0612R0061-33 3SBP 63mA
0603R0100-33 3AB 100mA
0603R0125-33 3AB 125mA
0603R0160-33 3AB 160mA
0603R0200-33 3AB 200mA
0603R0250-33 3AB 250mA
0603R0300-33 3AB 300mA
0603R0375-33 3AB 375mA
0613R0250-33 3ABP 250MA
0606R0100-33 GSA 100mA
0606R0125-33 GSA 125mA
0606R0150-33 GSA 150mA
0606R0160-33 GSA 160mA
0606R0175-33 GSA 175mA
3AG 100mA-400mA
3SB 62mA-400mA
3AB 100mA-400mA
6x32mm Product
0606R0187-33 GSA 187mA
0606R0200-33 GSA 200mA
0606R0250-33 GSA 250mA
0606R0300-33 GSA 300mA
0606R0375-33 GSA 375mA
0606R0400-33 GSA 400mA
0606R0062-33 GSA 62mA
0606R0063-33 GSA 63mA
0606R0080-33 GSA 80mA
0616R0125-33 GSAP 125mA
0616R0160-33 GSAP 160mA
0616R0400-33 GSAP 400mA
0616R0100-33 GSAP100mA
0616R0250-33 GSAP250mA
GSA 62mA-400mA